
SANTO NIÑO FIESTA 
January 28, 2024, Sunday 2:00 PM 

St. Valentine’s Church 
125 North Spring Street 
Bloomfield, New Jersey 

 

 
 
Novena Prayer Schedules & Sponsors 
   January 20 to 28, 2024, starts at 7:00 PM 
                        Rectory Chapel 
  
Jan 20 (Sat) Nick & Eunice Creer & Family 
Jan 21 (Sun) Ken & Michelle L. Wrzos & Family 
Jan 22 (Mon) Linda Delos Reyes & Family 
Jan 23 (Tues) Fatima Prayer Group 
Jan 24 (Wed) Lito & Ivy Santos & Family 
Jan 25 (Thur) Our Lady of Mount Carmel of Passaic 
                          Group 
Jan 26 (Fri) St. Valentine Prayer Group 
Jan 27 (Sat) Nick & Eunice Creer & Family 
Jan 28 (Sun) 1:30 PM (Before the Mass) 
  Santo Nino Devotees 

2:00 PM Procession & Holy Mass 
 
        You may join the novena on Zoom at  
               https://us02web.zoom.us/join                                                                                                    
   
               Meeting ID: 885 5598 4619 
               Passcode:     PRAYER 
 
 

  
 
 

 

            Mr. Nick & Eunice Creer 
             2024 Hermano and Hermana Mayor 

Mr. Ken & Mrs. Michelle L. Wrzos 
   2022-2023 Hermano and Hermana Mayor 

 
 

 

FOR MORE DETAILS AND INFORMATION 
  

Genia Virtucio                       973-202-4488 Nick & Eunice Creer       973-393-6896 
Ken & Michelle L. Wrzos     862-220-2687 

                          St. Valentine’s Church          973-743-0220                                                
Jun & Marlene Osma       973-953-5033 
Lito & Ivy Santos             973-722-4113 

 

Fellowship and fiesta celebration will follow at 
St. Valentine’s Parish Church Hall 

after the Holy Mass 


